
Senet Diving Cup 2018

Pieter van den Hoogenband Swimstadium

donderdag 1 februari 2018 ~ zondag 4 februari 2018

Eindhoven

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.0.1

Boys A 1m

1 469,50 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200001527

2 426,60 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Schwimm Union Wien

3 425,95 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus RCOP

4 418,50 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- Belarus RCOP

5 404,85 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Scotland

6 402,45 Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

7 394,80 Mohamed Farouk (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #2

8 385,25 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

9 373,75 Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving

10 364,95 Aron Brun (2002) -- Swiss Diving

11 361,45 Moritz Wesemann (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

12 359,65 Tino Tapio (2002) -- Team Finland

13 345,45 Tobias Guttman (2002) -- Swiss Diving

14 339,85 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit

15 333,70 Zyad Y.S. Morsy (2002) -- AHLY Sporting Club

16 333,40 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

17 325,15 Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200004407

18 324,65 Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

19 324,50 Jan Marx (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

20 317,80 Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Team Finland

21 313,15 Tycho Meulebeek (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200200659

22 312,55 Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- FREM Odense

23 303,10 Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- FREM Odense

24 302,60 Ziad M.El Morsy (2001) -- AHLY Sporting Club

25 300,45 Daan Soeterboek (2001) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200101849

26 296,60 Manuel Öztopçu (2002) -- Aquarijn #200203111

27 294,75 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

28 275,10 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200005142

29 241,75 Felix Verse (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
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Rank Score Name

Boys A 3m

1 499,15 Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus RCOP

2 499,00 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Schwimm Union Wien

3 493,05 Mohamed Farouk (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #2

4 488,00 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200001527

5 479,80 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Scotland

6 476,40 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- Belarus RCOP

7 461,35 Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 443,85 Moritz Wesemann (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

9 436,55 Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving

10 431,80 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

11 427,10 Zyad Y.S. Morsy (2002) -- AHLY Sporting Club

12 399,05 Tino Tapio (2002) -- Team Finland

13 391,90 Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus RCOP

14 386,45 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

15 385,35 Aarne Riekki (2002) -- Team Finland

16 380,55 Tobias Guttman (2002) -- Swiss Diving

17 379,30 Aron Brun (2002) -- Swiss Diving

18 378,75 Jan Marx (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

19 373,10 Tycho Meulebeek (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200200659

20 349,35 Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200004407

21 349,25 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

22 339,00 Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

23 329,10 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit

24 306,45 Manuel Öztopçu (2002) -- Aquarijn #200203111

25 304,15 Felix Verse (2002) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

26 287,15 Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- FREM Odense

27 254,50 Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- FREM Odense

28 254,25 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200005142

Boys A Platform

1 422,35 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) -- GCOR

2 410,65 Kivanç Gur (2000) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

3 406,30 Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus RCOP

4 388,00 Mohamed Farouk (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #2

5 377,00 derin Gez (2000) -- Swiss Diving

6 365,55 Zyad Y.S. Morsy (2002) -- AHLY Sporting Club

7 359,20 Aarne Riekki (2002) -- Team Finland

8 340,35 Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Team Finland

9 338,65 Tobias Guttman (2002) -- Swiss Diving

10 328,70 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

11 321,60 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit

12 243,25 Ziad M.El Morsy (2001) -- AHLY Sporting Club

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 16 19:12,  dinsdag 6 februari 2018



Rank Score Name

Girls A 1m

1 382,40 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving

2 357,95 Morgane Herculano (2000) -- Swiss Diving

3 354,60 Holly Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 352,05 Yulia Bandzik (2001) -- Belarus RCOP

5 347,10 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

6 345,75 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit

7 337,95 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 334,55 Jessica Schreiber (2000) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

9 329,10 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Team Finland

10 326,05 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

11 319,30 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

12 318,80 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit

13 317,80 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Team Finland

14 314,60 Leena Magnani (2002) -- Swiss Diving

15 313,80 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit

16 300,85 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

17 295,60 Sofia Sihvonen (2002) -- Team Finland

18 292,95 Ronja Rundgren (2002) -- Team Finland

19 288,70 Aglae Robertini (2002) -- Swiss Diving

20 283,90 Farida Hussein (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #3

21 283,40 Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

22 281,85 Laura Venetia Valore (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

23 280,15 Marisa Conner (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200006648

24 278,75 Svenja Verse (2001) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

25 264,70 Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

26 264,05 Naomi Geurtsen (2001) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200103988

27 242,55 Meike Lanen (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200002594

28 240,40 Amanda Vestvik (2001) -- Stupklubben SPINN

29 238,75 Shahd A.Abdelhakim (2002) -- AHLY Sporting Club

30 221,50 Anouk van Ek (2001) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200104970
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Rank Score Name

Girls A 3m

1 410,45 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving

2 385,75 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit

3 379,55 Yulia Bandzik (2001) -- Belarus RCOP

4 378,10 Holly Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 374,10 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Team Finland

6 368,10 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

7 359,95 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

8 355,65 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

9 353,60 Svenja Verse (2001) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

10 352,80 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

11 351,00 Morgane Herculano (2000) -- Swiss Diving

12 348,65 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

13 331,35 Laura Venetia Valore (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

14 327,95 Marisa Conner (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200006648

15 325,75 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit

16 316,65 Dzhordzhiq Baleva (2001) -- Bulgaria

17 314,85 Jessica Schreiber (2000) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

18 311,10 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit

19 309,25 Aglae Robertini (2002) -- Swiss Diving

20 305,10 Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

21 296,10 Farida Hussein (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #3

22 291,65 Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

23 265,60 Leena Magnani (2002) -- Swiss Diving

24 262,35 Naomi Geurtsen (2001) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200103988

25 256,65 Amanda Vestvik (2001) -- Stupklubben SPINN

26 224,50 Meike Lanen (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200002594

Girls A Platform

1 341,40 Ruska Lehtonen (2002) -- Team Finland

2 337,95 Ronja Rundgren (2002) -- Team Finland

3 330,55 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 324,55 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

5 324,35 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

6 318,70 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

7 313,05 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 297,80 Sofia Sihvonen (2002) -- Team Finland

9 275,10 Aglae Robertini (2002) -- Swiss Diving

10 271,95 Farida Hussein (2002) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #3

11 259,30 Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

12 257,40 Kseniya Ustsinovich (2001) -- Belarus RCOP

13 237,85 Amanda Vestvik (2001) -- Stupklubben SPINN

14 231,90 Shahd A.Abdelhakim (2002) -- AHLY Sporting Club
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Rank Score Name

Boys B 1m

1 363,75 Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300113

2 327,30 Nooreldeen Tawfik (2004) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #5

3 324,80 Maksim Makeyenka (2003) -- GCOR

4 321,70 Maxim Schwab (2003) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

5 320,70 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 318,50 Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Swiss Diving

7 316,80 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 302,00 Noah Baumgartner (2003) -- Swiss Diving

9 295,30 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

10 293,65 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scotland

11 292,50 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

12 281,20 Christian Bilke (2004) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

13 269,30 August Grau (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

14 269,10 Youssef M. Said (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

15 261,95 Damian Odell (2004) -- Swiss Diving

16 256,60 Eugenio Campanelli (2004) -- Swiss Diving

17 252,30 Michael Kummer (2004) -- Swiss Diving

18 236,55 Carter Loftin (2004) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200404099

19 203,85 Cesar Hummel (2004) -- De Dolfijn #200402233

Boys B 3m

1 401,65 Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300113

2 387,30 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scotland

3 381,90 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4= 377,85 Kiryl Dzmitryieu (2003) -- Belarus RCOP

4= 377,85 Maxim Schwab (2003) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

6 372,05 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 352,05 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 346,85 Christian Bilke (2004) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

9 340,45 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

10 325,35 Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Swiss Diving

11 324,70 Nooreldeen Tawfik (2004) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #5

12 321,05 Maksim Makeyenka (2003) -- GCOR

13 308,25 August Grau (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

14 292,20 Damian Odell (2004) -- Swiss Diving

15 273,65 Marien Raatgever (2003) -- Aquarijn #200302435

16 272,75 Michael Kummer (2004) -- Swiss Diving

17 270,35 Youssef M. Said (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

18 255,95 Eugenio Campanelli (2004) -- Swiss Diving

19 240,75 Carter Loftin (2004) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200404099
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Rank Score Name

Boys B Platform

1 356,40 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 351,15 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

3 347,35 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scotland

4 346,25 Maksim Makeyenka (2003) -- GCOR

5 331,25 Kiryl Dzmitryieu (2003) -- Belarus RCOP

6 325,95 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Bulgaria

7 325,00 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 319,50 Youssef M. Said (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

9 312,05 Nooreldeen Tawfik (2004) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #5

10 306,25 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

11 284,75 August Grau (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

Girls B 1m

1 321,40 Lauren Hallaselka (2003) -- Team Finland

2 312,05 Julia deng (2003) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

3 310,45 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 283,05 Karyna Masiuk (2003) -- Belarus RCOP

5 281,05 Anni Paloheimo (2003) -- Team Finland

6 280,75 Aleksandra Borovik (2003) -- GCOR

7 255,30 Grace Ally (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 254,35 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Scotland

9 252,10 Guurtje Praasterink (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300286

10 251,30 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

11 246,20 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Team Finland

12 245,85 Dorottya Hais (2003) -- Toronymagas Műugró SE

13 243,10 Anastasia Derrett (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

14 239,10 Emma Johanne Henriksen Due (2003) -- FREM Odense

15 225,80 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

16 223,65 Aliaksandra Zamulka (2004) -- Belarus RCOP

17 221,15 Hana H.E. Soudi (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

18 220,10 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

19 218,55 Beyza Emeksiz (2003) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

20 213,40 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

21 213,25 Safiya Elmerani (2003) -- Stupklubben SPINN

22 207,70 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200301928

23 201,50 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

24 188,50 Muktha Nathan (2004) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200405136

25 183,45 Baraa-a Yaqini (2004) -- SBC2000 #200401330

26 172,65 Malak H.Ashraf (2004) -- AHLY Sporting Club

27 122,60 Julia Snoeys (2004) -- SBC2000 #200404152

28 0,00 Fieke Koppers (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen (withdrew) #200300118
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Rank Score Name

Girls B 3m

1 336,30 Julia deng (2003) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

2 324,20 Lauren Hallaselka (2003) -- Team Finland

3 313,00 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 308,00 Aleksandra Borovik (2003) -- GCOR

5 305,85 Karyna Masiuk (2003) -- Belarus RCOP

6 297,60 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

7 295,30 Grace Ally (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 293,75 Anni Paloheimo (2003) -- Team Finland

9 290,75 Guurtje Praasterink (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300286

10 280,15 Aliaksandra Zamulka (2004) -- Belarus RCOP

11 271,90 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

12 268,35 Dorottya Hais (2003) -- Toronymagas Műugró SE

13 263,95 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Scotland

14 257,25 Emma Johanne Henriksen Due (2003) -- FREM Odense

15 252,60 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Team Finland

16 252,45 Anastasia Derrett (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

17 243,50 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200301928

18 242,25 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

19 241,30 Beyza Emeksiz (2003) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

20 241,05 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

21 228,90 Safiya Elmerani (2003) -- Stupklubben SPINN

22 227,75 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

23 205,15 Muktha Nathan (2004) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200405136

24 195,70 Hana H.E. Soudi (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

25 193,90 Elitsa Marinkova (2004) -- Bulgaria

26 177,70 Baraa-a Yaqini (2004) -- SBC2000 #200401330

27 89,80 Fieke Koppers (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen (withdrew) #200300118

Girls B Platform

1 291,90 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

2 274,35 Grace Ally (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 273,55 Guurtje Praasterink (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200300286

4 268,40 Sofia Slöör (2003) -- Team Finland

5 259,15 Karyna Masiuk (2003) -- Belarus RCOP

6 240,55 Aleksandra Borovik (2003) -- GCOR

7 235,50 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 234,25 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Scotland

9 226,70 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Team Finland

10 216,05 Aliaksandra Zamulka (2004) -- Belarus RCOP

11 214,55 Safiya Elmerani (2003) -- Stupklubben SPINN

12 206,50 Dorottya Hais (2003) -- Toronymagas Műugró SE

13 206,05 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

14 196,10 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

15 187,15 Malak Elshazly (2003) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #4

16 179,90 Hana H.E. Soudi (2003) -- AHLY Sporting Club

17 179,25 Beyza Emeksiz (2003) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

18 154,20 Malak H.Ashraf (2004) -- AHLY Sporting Club
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Rank Score Name

Boys C 1m

1 315,25 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 294,55 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

3 289,05 Yauheni Kudzin (2005) -- GCOR

4 283,45 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Scotland

5 283,00 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Scotland

6 281,40 Roope Rundgren (2005) -- Team Finland

7 271,55 Omar Elnawawy (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #8

8 256,75 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit

9 256,45 Ahmed Hussein (2006) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #9

10 249,45 Seifallah Wahby (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #12

11 244,95 Bariş Ikinci (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

12 243,35 Aly Khaled (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

13 242,30 Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- Aquarijn #200601107

14 237,65 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

15 235,25 Emin Erdem Çakar (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

16 229,95 Adham Hesham (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

17 227,70 Steven Rusnac (2005) -- Swiss Diving

18 208,60 Daan Blits (2007) -- De Dolfijn #200700091

19 206,45 KAYRA AŞÇI (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

20 199,95 Timur Buhmann (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

21 188,35 Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #200600477

22 175,80 Yoram Visser (2006) -- De Dolfijn #200600355

23 164,45 Evert Praasterink (2006) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200600083

24 157,85 Florian Prins (2005) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200500403

25 155,45 William Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

26 144,65 Arn Kreutzmann (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

27 134,70 Richello Salm (2006) -- De Dolfijn #200602765

Boys C 3m

1 342,45 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 329,20 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Scotland

3 324,15 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Scotland

4 319,15 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit

5 318,40 Jaden Eikermann (2005) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

6 300,85 Yauheni Kudzin (2005) -- GCOR

7 296,90 Ahmed Hussein (2006) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #9

8 294,45 Seifallah Wahby (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #12

9 286,80 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

10 286,70 Roope Rundgren (2005) -- Team Finland

11 279,15 Aly Khaled (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

12 256,55 Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- Aquarijn #200601107

13 248,75 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

14 241,75 KAYRA AŞÇI (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

15 235,55 Adham Hesham (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

16 233,80 Bariş Ikinci (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

17 233,55 Emin Erdem Çakar (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

18 233,25 Steven Rusnac (2005) -- Swiss Diving

19 227,50 Daan Blits (2007) -- De Dolfijn #200700091

20 214,80 Timur Buhmann (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

21 188,20 Florian Prins (2005) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200500403

22 167,95 William Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
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Rank Score Name

Boys C Platform

1 305,30 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Scotland

2 295,75 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 283,75 Roope Rundgren (2005) -- Team Finland

4 272,20 Jaden Eikermann (2005) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

5 264,85 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit

6 264,70 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Scotland

7 262,80 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

8 254,55 Ahmed Hussein (2006) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #9

9 250,40 Seifallah Wahby (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #12

10 249,45 Yauheni Kudzin (2005) -- GCOR

11 239,00 Aly Khaled (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

12 230,05 Adham Hesham (2007) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

13 224,10 KAYRA AŞÇI (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

14 222,50 Emin Erdem Çakar (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

15 220,05 Bariş Ikinci (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

16 206,45 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

17 189,90 Steven Rusnac (2005) -- Swiss Diving

18 189,00 Daan Blits (2007) -- De Dolfijn #200700091
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Rank Score Name

Girls C 1m

1 244,55 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 232,45 Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

3 230,40 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

4 220,00 Jazzelle Eikermann (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

5 218,35 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

6 212,00 Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Scotland

7 209,35 Sude Köprülü (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

8 207,85 Ece Şevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

9 206,65 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

10 204,25 Manou Meulebeek (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501010

11 200,80 Veronika Ore (2005) -- Latvian Diving Team

12 195,00 Arina Kopytov (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

13 194,55 Eira Tronerud (2005) -- Randabergdivers

14 191,15 Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

15 180,65 Melanie Levcenko (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

16 180,50 Maud van Kempen (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501564

17 174,30 Eva Aamland (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

18 173,40 Karla Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

19 169,05 Jolina Barth (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

20 167,55 Nikki Jansen (2006) -- SBC2000 #200601770

21 166,60 Iris de Heer (2005) -- Aquarijn #200502052

22 165,55 Simay Arslankan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

23 164,90 Martha Pivovarova (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

24 164,70 Caroline Gronholz (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

25 164,65 Nica Rakké (2005) -- Aquarijn #200501456

26 163,85 Libby Duke (2006) -- Scotland

27 160,35 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Swiss Diving

28 156,20 Julia Fink (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

29 152,75 Floortje Wilsch (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501578

30 152,00 Melissa Van `T Wout (2005) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200504262

31 143,90 Linn Pelzer (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

32 143,65 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

33 143,10 Hania Gemeiy (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #6

34 138,65 Caterina Gao (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

35 137,25 Jeanne Rautenstengel (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

36 131,20 Maja Pelzer (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
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Rank Score Name

Girls C 3m

1 281,75 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 228,60 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

3 220,35 Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

4 214,35 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

5 213,90 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

6 212,45 Veronika Ore (2005) -- Latvian Diving Team

7 210,50 Jazzelle Eikermann (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

8 206,35 Manou Meulebeek (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501010

9 205,25 Ece Şevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

10 205,15 Eira Tronerud (2005) -- Randabergdivers

11 195,75 Arina Kopytov (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

12 194,70 Libby Duke (2006) -- Scotland

13 194,30 Maud van Kempen (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501564

14 194,20 Simay Arslankan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

15 191,05 Sude Köprülü (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

16 189,25 Jolina Barth (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

17 188,25 Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

18 187,60 Eva Aamland (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

19 176,45 Kathrin Koretki (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

20 168,25 Karla Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

21 163,70 Elvira Miller (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

22 162,80 Caroline Gronholz (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

23 162,50 Iris de Heer (2005) -- Aquarijn #200502052

24 157,50 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

25 153,55 Melissa Van `T Wout (2005) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200504262

26 150,00 Nikki Jansen (2006) -- SBC2000 #200601770

27 139,55 Nica Rakké (2005) -- Aquarijn #200501456

28 122,30 Jeanne Rautenstengel (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

29= 0,00 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Swiss Diving (withdrew)

29= 0,00 Melanie Levcenko (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. (withdrew)

Girls C Platform

1 261,20 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 216,75 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

3 205,35 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

4 202,95 Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

5 202,50 Sude Köprülü (2005) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

6 197,60 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

7 188,45 Libby Duke (2006) -- Scotland

8 183,85 Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub

9 182,70 Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Scotland

10 169,75 Eira Tronerud (2005) -- Randabergdivers

11 169,65 Ece Şevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

12 164,75 Simay Arslankan (2006) -- Turkish Team / Turkish Team

13 158,55 Hania Gemeiy (2005) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #6

14 151,70 Eva Aamland (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

15 147,45 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
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Rank Score Name

Men 1m open, Preliminary

1 357,90 James Heatly (1997) -- Scotland

2 345,45 Mohab Elkordy (1997) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #1

3 341,90 Oliver Dingley (1992) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 335,30 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Team Finland

5 330,00 Joey van Etten (1993) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199303567

6 306,05 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200001527

7 295,20 Pascal Faatz (1997) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199702449

8 281,95 Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving

9 275,55 Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving Club

10 271,65 Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Scotland

11 265,80 Abel Ligart (1998) -- Hungarian Diving Team

12 261,95 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Scotland

13 257,90 Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club

14 254,20 Botond Bóta (1995) -- Toronymagas Műugró SE

15 245,35 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- FREM Odense

16 237,00 Dylan van Irsel (1998) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199802177

Men 1m open, Final

1 402,50 Oliver Dingley (1992) -- Shamrock Diving Club

2 381,55 James Heatly (1997) -- Scotland

3 375,60 Mohab Elkordy (1997) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #1

4 356,90 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Team Finland

5 354,25 Joey van Etten (1993) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199303567

6 329,00 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200001527

Men 3m open, Preliminary

1 418,55 Oliver Dingley (1992) -- Shamrock Diving Club

2 378,30 James Heatly (1997) -- Scotland

3 353,90 Mohab Elkordy (1997) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #1

4 336,15 Joey van Etten (1993) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199303567

5 333,95 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Team Finland

6 329,90 Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving Club

7 316,20 Alexander Lube (1996) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

8 308,60 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Scotland

9 277,35 Botond Bóta (1995) -- Toronymagas Műugró SE

10 269,20 Fabian Stepinski (1997) -- Swiss Diving

11 268,20 Pascal Faatz (1997) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199702449

12 268,00 Abel Ligart (1998) -- Hungarian Diving Team

13 266,80 Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club

14 258,90 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200001527

15 237,50 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- FREM Odense

16 226,70 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

17 219,45 Dylan van Irsel (1998) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199802177
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Rank Score Name

Men 3m open, Final

1 442,80 Oliver Dingley (1992) -- Shamrock Diving Club

2 425,30 Mohab Elkordy (1997) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #1

3 393,80 Joey van Etten (1993) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199303567

4 390,45 James Heatly (1997) -- Scotland

5 355,55 Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving Club

6 325,70 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Team Finland

Men Platform open

1 372,10 Mohab Elkordy (1997) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club #1

2 340,35 Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Scotland

3 304,60 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria

4 267,20 Alexander Lube (1996) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

5 232,90 Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Team Finland

Women 1m open, Preliminary

1 251,20 Daphne Wils (1997) -- Aquarijn #199703374

2 239,35 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving

3 236,70 Celine van Duijn (1992) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199207846

4 235,65 Clare Cryan (1993) -- Shamrock Diving Club

5 235,40 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) -- AHLY Sporting Club

6 211,95 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Team Finland

7 211,10 Lauren Hallaselka (2003) -- Team Finland

8 196,45 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Scotland

9 190,60 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Randabergdivers

10 186,40 Kirsten Veltman (1997) -- Aquarijn #199705142

11 184,35 Morgane Herculano (2000) -- Swiss Diving

12 182,40 Lianne Steeman (1997) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199704500

13 166,45 Marisa Conner (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200006648

14 162,15 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Shamrock Diving Club

15 160,90 Noor Lanen (1999) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199903680

16 148,35 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Team Finland

17 122,35 Madara Komarovska (1990) -- Latvian Diving Team

Women 1m open, Final

1 289,25 Daphne Wils (1997) -- Aquarijn #199703374

2 259,05 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving

3 252,25 Celine van Duijn (1992) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199207846

4 246,20 Clare Cryan (1993) -- Shamrock Diving Club

5 240,20 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) -- AHLY Sporting Club

6 203,75 Saija Paavola (2001) -- Team Finland
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Rank Score Name

Women 3m open, Preliminary

1 270,00 Clare Cryan (1993) -- Shamrock Diving Club

2 254,30 Inge Jansen (1994) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199406538

3 240,15 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Randabergdivers

4 239,90 Celine van Duijn (1992) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199207846

5 227,80 Daphne Wils (1997) -- Aquarijn #199703374

6 225,20 Lauren Hallaselka (2003) -- Team Finland

7 223,35 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Team Finland

8 223,05 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

9 221,65 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) -- AHLY Sporting Club

10 192,40 Lianne Steeman (1997) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199704500

11 187,95 Marisa Conner (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200006648

12 179,60 Kirsten Veltman (1997) -- Aquarijn #199705142

13 168,35 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Shamrock Diving Club

Women 3m open, Final

1 306,55 Inge Jansen (1994) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199406538

2 300,10 Daphne Wils (1997) -- Aquarijn #199703374

3 283,35 Celine van Duijn (1992) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199207846

4 262,40 Lauren Hallaselka (2003) -- Team Finland

5 254,95 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Randabergdivers

6 247,90 Clare Cryan (1993) -- Shamrock Diving Club

Women Platform open

1 296,85 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Scotland

2 284,65 Celine van Duijn (1992) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199207846

3 236,30 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) -- AHLY Sporting Club

4 231,55 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Randabergdivers

5 231,05 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

6 227,05 Ronja Rundgren (2002) -- Team Finland

7 213,35 Ruska Lehtonen (2002) -- Team Finland

8 212,95 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Shamrock Diving Club

9 202,10 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

10 196,50 Noor Lanen (1999) -- PSV Schoonspringen #199903680

11 175,65 Sofia Sihvonen (2002) -- Team Finland

Synchro Boys B & A 3m

1 261,00 Alexandr Molchan (2002) + Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- Belarus RCOP

2 232,71 Bram Meulendijks (2003) + Tycho Meulebeek (2002) -- PSV
Schoonspringen

3 221,76 Tobias Guttman (2002) + Aron Brun (2002) -- Swiss Diving

4 213,48 Thibaud Bucher (2003) + Noah Baumgartner (2003) -- Swiss Diving

5 189,06 Emil Jacobsen (2001) + Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand
Stupeklubb

6 185,61 Damian Odell (2004) + Michael Kummer (2004) -- Swiss Diving

7 185,52 Manuel Öztopçu (2002) + Marien Raatgever (2003) -- Aquarijn

8 169,86 Youssef M. Said (2003) + Ziad M.El Morsy (2001) -- AHLY Sporting
Club
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Rank Score Name

Synchro Girls B & A 3m

1 237,18 Morgane Herculano (2000) + Leena Magnani (2002) -- Swiss Diving

2 223,77 Emily Bearpark (2001) + Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving
Club

3 213,00 Anni Paloheimo (2003) + Lauren Hallaselkä (2003) -- Team Finland

4 205,23 Anna Power (2003) + Ciara McGing (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

5 153,66 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) + Frederique Schonk (2000) -- Joop
Stotijn DSZ

6 149,55 Meike Lanen (2000) + Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen

Mens 3m Synchro

1 341,37 Oliver Dingley (1992) + Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving
Club

2 332,25 Mohab Elkordy (1997) + Mohamed Farouk (2002) -- Heliopolis
Sporting Club

Women 3m Synchro

1 277,80 Daphne Wils (1997) + Inge Jansen (1994) -- Aquarijn + PSV
Schoonspringen

2 254,52 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) + Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

3 199,95 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) + Shahd A.Abdelhakim (2002) -- AHLY
Sporting Club

Synchro Men Platform open

1 380,28 Lucas Thomson (2001) + James Heatly (1997) -- Scotland

2 297,99 Mohab Elkordy (1997) + Mohamed Farouk (2002) -- Heliopolis
Sporting Club

Synchro Women Platform open

1 248,16 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) + Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergdivers

Synchro Girls B & A Platform

1 233,46 Ronja Rundgren (2002) + Ruska Lehtonen (2002) -- Team Finland

2 219,90 Sofia Sihvonen (2002) + Sofia Slöör (2003) -- Team Finland

Synchro Boys B & A Platform

1 243,33 Joona Heinonen (2001) + Aarne Riekki (2002) -- Team Finland

2 200,58 Emil Jacobsen (2001) + Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand
Stupeklubb

3 188,46 Youssef M. Said (2003) + Zyad Y.S. Morsy (2002) -- AHLY Sporting
Club

4 0,00 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) + Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- GCOR +
Belarus RCOP (withdrew)

Mixed Synchro B & A Platform

1 243,36 Amy Read (2000) + Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

2 216,72 Helle Tuxen (2001) + Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Randabergdivers +
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

3 207,27 Guurtje Praasterink (2003) + Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- PSV
Schoonspringen + Bulgaria

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 15 / 16 19:12,  dinsdag 6 februari 2018



Rank Score Name

Mixed Synchro Platform open

1 271,86 Gemma McArthur (1998) + Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Scotland

Mixed Synchro B & A 3m

1 233,01 Helle Tuxen (2001) + Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Randabergdivers +
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

2 224,22 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) + Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scotland

3 186,99 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) + Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn
DSZ

4 133,59 Renske Lanen (2002) + Daan Soeterboek (2001) -- PSV
Schoonspringen

Mixed Synchro 3m open

1 231,39 Maha M.Abdelsalam (1998) + Zyad Y.S. Morsy (2002) -- AHLY
Sporting Club

2 192,72 Kirsten Veltman (1997) + Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn
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